pelipaikka
WR/OL
WR
RB

DB

DB

RB

QB C
DB C
QB
QB
WR
WR
WR
DB
WR

K

RB

DB

RB

DB

LB

DB

DB
WR
DB

LB

LB

DL

LB C
LB

DL

oL C
DL

oL

oL

DL

oL

oL

oL

oL

LB
WR
WR
WR
WR
DL

DL

etunimi
Onni
Lorenzo
Mike
Eemeli
Akseli
Andrecus
Miro
Niko
Ambro
Henri
Rashad
Arttu
Tarmo
Tommy
Ville
Roope
Santeri
Nuutti
Karri
Anttoni
Taavi
Ville
Viljo
Micky
Benjamin
Joonas
Santtu
Touko
Akseli
Niklas
Janne
Samuli
Lasse
Matthew
Aleksi
Lauri
Jere
Aki
Tony
Richard
Roni
Alexander
Joonas
Johannes
Willem
Okko
Julius

sukunimi
Juvonen
Melchiorre
Gentili
Tuovinen
Olin
Lindley
Kadmiry
Kuikka
Urjansson
Vaananen
Still
Erkkila
Pitkanen
Nylund
Karhinen
Niskanen
Norrena
Eskelinen
Pajarinen
Sdderlund
Aronpaa
Rontu
Lempinen
Kyei
Ylipaa
Raatikainen
Ayravainen
Lehtonen
Vartiainen
Plyhm
Huovinen
Vehkomaki
Kankaanpaa
Daltrey
Narhi
Aho
Lahti
Aho
Koskinen
Laine
Salonen
Wasiljeff
Bask
Jauhiainen
Kajander
Outinen
Vuoksenturja
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synt vuosi
1993
1995
1989
1999
1992
1988
1991
1992
2002
1994
1997
1997
2001
2002
1994
2000
2002
2002
1998
1991
2001
1988
1999
1992
1996
1990
1984
2003
1999
1987
2000
1996
1985
1996
2002
1990
1996
1992
1998
1989
1990
1997
1992
1994
1996
1989
1994

cm
195
182
180
180
185
181
180
187
183
194
196
194
178
174
180
192
184
187
178
178
190
183
188
172
187
185
191
188
185
183
178
187
192
185
193
200
186
194
193
187
188
179
200
177
186
192
187

kg
101
90
95
85
95
94
89
96
90
95
98
98
75
78
80
85
95
77
93
88
95
88
85
85
90
101
105
97
95
97
100
120
114
126
130
150
120
143
129
125
100
80
104
75
80
125
105

Edellinen joukkue

Helsinki Roosters
Bolzano Giants
Lazio Ducks
Helsinki Roosters
Helsinki Roosters

Ravensburg Razorbacks

Helsinki Roosters
Helsinki Roosters
Helsinki Roosters
Fuengirola Potros

Fehervar Enthroners

Helsinki Roosters
Helsinki Roosters
Vantaa TAFT
Helsinki Roosters
Helsinki Roosters
Helsinki Roosters
Helsinki Roosters
Helsinki Roosters
East City Giants
Helsinki Roosters
Helsinki Roosters

New Mexico Military Institute
Helsinki Wolverines

Helsinki Roosters
Helsinki Roosters
Helsinki Roosters
Helsinki Roosters
Helsinki Roosters

East City Giants
Helsinki Roosters
Helsinki Roosters
Helsinki Roosters
Helsinki Roosters
Helsinki Roosters
Helsinki Roosters
Helsinki Roosters

East City Giants
Helsinki Roosters
Helsinki Roosters

Braunschweig Lions

Helsinki Roosters
rookie
Helsinki Roosters
rookie
Helsinki Roosters
Helsinki Roosters
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